LL-10 Series – Relay Version
LL-10 Series – Relay Version
1/3
 A direct replacement for mechanical float type
liquid level devices
 Proven ultrasonic technology
 Solid state integral electronics
 Designed for years of maintenance-free

LL-10 Series – Relay Version
3/3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
1 – 80° C, normally open
2 – 100 C, normally open
Sensor Material
A – 316 LSS
LL10 - A
Cable Length
01 – 1 foot
04 – 4 feet
10 – 10 feet
20 – 20 feet
Sensor Mount and Activation Point
C – ¾” NPT w/ 2.25” activation point
D – ¾” NPT w/ 6” activation point
E – ¾” NPT w/ 12” activation point
F – ¾” NPT w/ 18” activation point
G – ¾” NPT w/ 24” activation point
联系方式
广东省深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座2407 邮编：518000